
Rattan Montessori 2024-2025 Calendar

Monday, August 26 –
Thursday, August 29

Monday, September 2
Tuesday, September 3
Wednesday, September 4
Friday, September 6

Friday, September 13
Friday, September 20

Friday, October 11
Monday, October 14
Friday, October 25

Friday, November 1
Week of November 4-8
Monday, November 11

Monday, November 25 –
Friday, November 29

Friday, December 20
Monday, December 23 –
Tuesday, January 7

Monday, January 20

Monday, February 10 – 14
February 15-17

Monday, February 17
Friday, February 28

Friday, March 14
Monday, March 17 –
Friday, March 21
Monday, March 31

Week of April 1 – 4
Thursday, April 17 –
Monday, April 21

Friday, May 2
Monday, May 12

Monday, May 26
Wednesday, June 4

June 5 – June 6
Summer Camp

Faculty Workdays

Labor Day: No School
*First Day for Returning Students 5 and 6 yrs old
*First Day for Returning 4 yr olds
*First Day for 3 yr olds and New Students

Parent Workshop: 3-4 pm (Aftercare available)
Faculty Workday: No School for Students

Faculty Workday: No School for Students
VI/PR Friendship Day: No School
Parent Workshop: 3-4 pm (Aftercare available)

D. Hamilton Jackson Day: No School
Parent Conferences
Veteran’s Day: No School

Thanksgiving Break: No School
(School Resumes Monday, December 2)

Half day, pick up at 12. No Aftercare
Winter Break: No School
(School Resumes Wednesday, January 8)

Martin Luther King Jr Day: No School

Mini-Gusto Week: Student Interns Join Us
Agricultural Fair
President’s Day: No School
Parent Workshop: 3-4 pm (Aftercare available)

No Aftercare
Spring Break: No School
(School Resumes Monday, March 24)
Transfer Day: No School

Parent Conferences
Easter Break: No School
(School Resumes Tuesday, April 22)

Faculty Workday: No School for Students
Reverse Day! Parents Become the Students! (1:30 pm)

Memorial Day: No School
Students’ Last Day & Buds to Blossoms Celebration at
1:30pm. No Aftercare

Faculty Workdays
Dates and Details TBA


